Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Sunday
Time Noon July 9, 2027
Entry 58 INNER-COMMUNITY
Cost $40 SURVIVOR TOURNAMENT
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st John Luher - SCG

2nd Dennis Givens - SCG

3rd Ritchie Splitt - SCG

4th Royal Henderson - SC

5th Joe Loebach - SCG

6th Rich Glenn - Sunflower

7th Mary Ann Wolz - Sun City

8th Mike Kaiser - Surprise

9th Steve Wereb - SCG

10th Adam Bona - - SCG

11th

12th

13th

14th




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: JulY 11, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Saul Rothzeid

3rd

Haydee LaBreche

4th

Betty Saiz

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: July 11, 2023
Time 4:00
Entry 22 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Justin Bailey (Guest)

2nd Bob Keim

3rd Bill Conklin

4th Bill Harvey

5th Tim Maloney

6th Rocky Roccanova

7th Ken Steward

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:50 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

9 am

Entry

8

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 12, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Rich Kosier

2nd

Wayne Edsall

3rd

Jim Beem

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
11:10 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

10 am

Entry

5

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 12, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Vic Avery

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
12:55 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

14

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 12, 2023

No Limit Hold'em

WINNERS

1st

Bobbi Luher

2nd

Bill Harvey

3rd

John Luher

4th

Gary Lasch

5th

Sandy Sirull

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
7:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 13, 2023

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Russ Pyle

2nd

Rich Kosier

3rd

Jake Groh

4th

Larry Fetkenhauer

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: July 13, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 21 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Sandy Sirull
2nd Kurt Lauffer
3rd Barbara Grady
4th Bobby Keim
5th Joe Loebach
6th Adam Bona
7th Cindy Olson
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 7
FINISH TIME: 8:10 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 pm

Entry

11

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

July 14, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Judy Rosiek

2nd

Pauline Avery

3rd

John Weyrich

4th

Lenny Fink

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
8:15 PM
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Day

Saturday

Time

9:00

Entry

5

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

25,000

Date: July 15, 2023

HOLD'EM DEEP STACK

WINNERS

1st

Rocky Roccanova

2nd

Larry Apple

3rd

Rich Kosier

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
1PM




